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排名表(守门员)

截止至第 54场

得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 司艳 安徽 92070-104 4-25 14-23 5-15 4-15 3-3 2-12 102-1971 51.8

12 宋琛茜 四川 8339-68 13-58 25-79 7-43 11-41 2-5 5-10 102-3042 33.6

22 朱赟 山东 9738-69 17-43 15-24 5-38 8-34 6-8 3-15 92-2313 39.8

16 商志运 广西 8416-44 18-57 20-46 7-36 4-24 4-9 7-25 76-2414 31.5

32 杨雨柔 新疆 8231-54 13-36 13-24 7-22 3-11 1-6 5-18 73-1715 42.7

7 杨丽丽 解放军 9822-44 26-71 12-34 7-40 5-36 1-4 0-11 73-2406 30.4

16 王小华 江苏 81328-52 14-47 10-29 6-9 10-19 2-7 2-9 72-1727 41.9

81 陳錦玲 香港 8220-49 12-46 14-30 8-43 9-30 3-3 3-15 69-2168 31.9

1 许沫 上海 8325-36 12-38 6-16 4-20 8-23 4-6 3-11 62-1509 41.3

12 肖宁桐 黑龙江 8526-51 5-36 17-32 5-30 6-27 1-2 2-17 62-19510 31.8

16 赵琦 辽宁 81023-58 14-48 11-28 2-26 3-18 0-2 0-1 53-18111 29.3

16 王海叶 北京 8025-54 7-27 7-26 5-28 4-19 1-1 3-13 52-16812 31.0

26 马晓卉 广东 9521-45 4-23 7-13 5-13 11-29 1-1 1-6 50-13013 38.5

12 郑冯 上海 819-14 12-28 5-16 5-13 5-13 2-6 0-9 38-9914 38.4

16 朱莉珍 安徽 9625-35 2-6 6-9 1-4 0-5 1-2 2-10 37-7115 52.1

16 李娟 广东 9515-29 5-21 3-8 3-21 4-9 1-2 5-13 36-10316 35.0

12 吕梦雪 北京 8012-24 7-14 5-17 3-18 5-17 1-1 1-7 34-9817 34.7

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 815-14 4-14 3-12 8-35 7-15 0-2 4-9 31-10118 30.7

1 陆婷 江苏 8516-28 0-8 2-8 3-6 1-6 6-6 2-5 30-6719 44.8

10 李静 新疆 8010-27 3-27 3-16 5-18 2-22 0-0 3-16 26-12620 20.6

1 路畅 山东 9314-24 5-15 3-8 1-5 0-11 0-1 1-10 24-7421 32.4

22 刘晓玉 广东 946-21 2-14 6-9 2-9 5-9 1-1 0-1 22-6422 34.4

12 黄静文 解放军 705-14 4-20 3-8 7-37 2-11 0-0 1-7 22-9723 22.7

12 江燕红 广西 816-9 4-12 6-14 0-4 1-4 1-2 1-9 19-5424 35.2

2 蕭仲宜 香港 804-11 3-16 1-8 3-13 1-6 1-1 3-9 16-6425 25.0

12 黄霞 江苏 839-12 1-3 1-2 0-3 2-4 0-0 2-12 15-3626 41.7

12 刘雪菲 辽宁 818-18 1-13 1-6 2-9 1-6 0-0 2-15 15-6727 22.4

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 605-8 1-9 0-4 3-28 2-8 0-0 0-0 11-5728 19.3

16 方文博 解放军 303-5 2-4 1-6 0-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 7-2529 28.0

27 王丹 辽宁 802-5 1-3 1-3 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 6-1730 35.3

1 胡霜梅 广西 800-0 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-8 2-1131 18.2

1 于薇诗 辽宁 800-0 0-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-632 16.7

1 张雪纯 四川 800-0 0-2 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-533 0.0
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7M球得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 商志运 广西 8416-44 18-57 20-46 7-36 4-24 4-9 7-25 76-2411 28.0

12 宋琛茜 四川 8339-68 13-58 25-79 7-43 11-41 2-5 5-10 102-3042 50.0

16 李娟 广东 9515-29 5-21 3-8 3-21 4-9 1-2 5-13 36-1033 38.5

32 杨雨柔 新疆 8231-54 13-36 13-24 7-22 3-11 1-6 5-18 73-1714 27.8

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 815-14 4-14 3-12 8-35 7-15 0-2 4-9 31-1015 44.4

2 蕭仲宜 香港 804-11 3-16 1-8 3-13 1-6 1-1 3-9 16-646 33.3

1 许沫 上海 8325-36 12-38 6-16 4-20 8-23 4-6 3-11 62-1507 27.3

16 王海叶 北京 8025-54 7-27 7-26 5-28 4-19 1-1 3-13 52-1688 23.1

22 朱赟 山东 9738-69 17-43 15-24 5-38 8-34 6-8 3-15 92-2319 20.0

81 陳錦玲 香港 8220-49 12-46 14-30 8-43 9-30 3-3 3-15 69-21610 20.0

10 李静 新疆 8010-27 3-27 3-16 5-18 2-22 0-0 3-16 26-12611 18.8

1 陆婷 江苏 8516-28 0-8 2-8 3-6 1-6 6-6 2-5 30-6712 40.0

1 胡霜梅 广西 800-0 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-8 2-1113 25.0

16 王小华 江苏 81328-52 14-47 10-29 6-9 10-19 2-7 2-9 72-17214 22.2

16 朱莉珍 安徽 9625-35 2-6 6-9 1-4 0-5 1-2 2-10 37-7115 20.0

1 司艳 安徽 92070-104 4-25 14-23 5-15 4-15 3-3 2-12 102-19716 16.7

12 黄霞 江苏 839-12 1-3 1-2 0-3 2-4 0-0 2-12 15-3617 16.7

12 刘雪菲 辽宁 818-18 1-13 1-6 2-9 1-6 0-0 2-15 15-6718 13.3

12 肖宁桐 黑龙江 8526-51 5-36 17-32 5-30 6-27 1-2 2-17 62-19519 11.8

26 马晓卉 广东 9521-45 4-23 7-13 5-13 11-29 1-1 1-6 50-13020 16.7

12 吕梦雪 北京 8012-24 7-14 5-17 3-18 5-17 1-1 1-7 34-9821 14.3

12 黄静文 解放军 705-14 4-20 3-8 7-37 2-11 0-0 1-7 22-9722 14.3

12 江燕红 广西 816-9 4-12 6-14 0-4 1-4 1-2 1-9 19-5423 11.1

1 路畅 山东 9314-24 5-15 3-8 1-5 0-11 0-1 1-10 24-7424 10.0

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 605-8 1-9 0-4 3-28 2-8 0-0 0-0 11-5725 0.0

16 方文博 解放军 303-5 2-4 1-6 0-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 7-2526 0.0

1 于薇诗 辽宁 800-0 0-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-627 0.0

16 赵琦 辽宁 81023-58 14-48 11-28 2-26 3-18 0-2 0-1 53-18128 0.0

22 刘晓玉 广东 946-21 2-14 6-9 2-9 5-9 1-1 0-1 22-6429 0.0

1 张雪纯 四川 800-0 0-2 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-530 0.0

27 王丹 辽宁 802-5 1-3 1-3 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 6-1731 0.0

12 郑冯 上海 819-14 12-28 5-16 5-13 5-13 2-6 0-9 38-9932 0.0

7 杨丽丽 解放军 9822-44 26-71 12-34 7-40 5-36 1-4 0-11 73-24033 0.0
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